
SXLadies' Ski Cross

SAT 10 DEC 2016     Start Time: 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI CROSS WORLD CUP 2017

RESULTS BRACKET

VAL THORENS (FRA)

HOLMLUND Anna
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NAESLUND Sandra
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SERWA Kelsey

4
3
5
8

G1
R2
B3
Y4

SWE
SWE
GER
CAN

1
2
3
4

NAESLUND Sandra
SERWA Kelsey
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THOMPSON Marielle
HOEIE GJEFSEN Marte
SMITH Fanny
RIEMEN Karolina

1
7
2

10

R2
B3
G1
Y4

CAN
NOR
SUI
POL

1
2
3
4

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue
and the fourth with yellow.

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib Quarter Final - 1 (9) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 2 (10) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 3 (11) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 4 (12) Rk

Bib Semi Final - 2 (18) Rk

Bib Semi Final - 1 (17) Rk

Bib Final (22) Rk

Bib Small Final (21) Rk

HOLMLUND Anna
NAESLUND Sandra
MAIER Daniela
SERWA Kelsey
THOMPSON Marielle
HOEIE GJEFSEN Marte
SMITH Fanny
RIEMEN Karolina
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